| BREAKFAST 8 a.m. - 11 a.m.

Spinach and Mushroom Omelet  8.00 Bacon and Ham Omelet 2.00
3 fresh eggs, spinach, mushroom and 3 fresh eggs, bacon crumbles, ham, roasted red peppers,
swiss cheese with sourdough toast scallions, cheddar cheese with sourdough toast
Breakfast Bagel 8.50 Avocado Toast 8.50
choice of bagel with avocado, fried egg, sourdough bread, fried egg, roasted cherry tomatoes,
bacon and swiss cheese queso fresco, chia seeds
add avocado 1.50
add fried egg 2.00
| BREWED COFFEE COLD BREW COFFEE
small  medium  large small  medium large
Coftee of the Day 285 3.30 3.70 Baridi Cold Brew 3.70 440 4.75
Café au Lait 3.50 395 435 Nitro Cold Brew 475 535 570
lced Coffee 3.75 3.95 4.55 Black Tie 430 500 545
| ESPRESSO DRINKS FRAPPE BLENDED BEVERAGES
small  medium large small  medium large
Latté 440 510 5.65 Caramel Frappe 510 570 6.20
Cappuccino 420 490 530 Coftee Frappe 510 570 6.20
Mocha 485 555 6.45 Horchata Frappe 510 570 6.20
White Chocolate Mocha 4.85 555 6.45 Strawberry Creme Frappe 5.10 570 6.20
Flavored Latté 485 555 6.45 Chai Frappe 510 570 6.20
Americano 3.70 420 4.50 Mocha Frappe 510 570 6.20
Espresso 270 3.70 4.70 Matcha Frappe 510 570 6.20
| TEA & SPECIALTY DRINKS | ADD-ONS
small  medium large
Chai Latté 470 545 585 Shot of Flavored Syrup 80 / .95
Numi Organic Tea 3.10 Oat/Coconut/Soy/Almond Milk .80
lced Tea 3.25 345 3.95 Whipped Cream .60
lced Tea Shaker 555 6.00 6.25 Red Eye 1.00
Hot Chocolate 3.95 3.35 4.65

470 545 5.85

Matcha Latté

\Y PO
,50 *U‘V

Peets

COFFEE

®
Lig
L1y
oy
O

(@

'P/O/N
Al cRr AEY



| BREAKFAST 8 a.m. — 11 a.m.

Spinach Mushroom Omelet

3 fresh eggs, spinach, mushroom and
swiss cheese with sourdough toast

Bacon and Ham Omelet

3 fresh eggs, bacon crumbles, ham, roasted red peppers,
scallions, cheddar cheese with sourdough toast

Avocado Toast

sourdough bread, fried egg, roasted cherry tomatoes,
scallions, queso fresco, chia seeds

Breaktast Bagel

choice of bagel with avocado, tried egg, bacon and swiss cheese

add avocado
add fried egg

(@

8.00

2.00

8.50

8.50

1.50
2.00

| LUNCH

Soup of the Day 6.25

Caesar Salad 9.00
romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing

Cobb Salad 10.50

romaine lettuce, chicken, bacon, avocado,
cherry tomatoes, blue & cheddar cheeses,
scallions, hard-boiled egg, vinaigrette dressing

Chicken Pesto Panini .00

rosemary garlic chicken, pesto aioli, provolone,
roasted red peppers, roasted cherry tomatoes,
arugula on sourdough bread

Toasted Spicy Chicken Ciabatta 9.50

rosemary garlic chicken, chipotle aioli, pepper jack cheese,
avocado, on ciabatta bread

Toasted Caprese Ciabatta 2.00

fresh mozzarella, roasted cherry tomatoes, pesto,
arugula, balsamic dressing, on ciabatta bread

Add chicken 2.00
1/2 and 1/2 Lunch Special

your choice of 2: half soup, half salad, or halt

sandwich. Includes a canned soda and bag of chips

12.50

BREWED COFFEE

Cofttee of the Day
Caté au Lait

lced Coftfee

| ESPRESSO DRINKS

Latté
Cappuccino

Mocha
White Chocolate Mocha

Flavored Latté
Americano
Espresso

small

2.85
3.50
3.73

small

4.40
4.20
4.85
4.85
4.85
3.70
2.70

medium

3.30
3.95
3.95

medium

5.10
4.90
5.99
5.99
5.99
4.20
3.70

large

3.70
4.35
4.55

large

5.65
5.30
6.45
6.45
6.45
4.50
4.70

COLD BREW COFFEE

small
Baridi Cold Brew 3.70
Nitro Cold Brew 4.75
Black Tie 4.30

| FRAPPE BLENDED BEVERAGES

Caramel Frappe

Cottee Frappe

Horchata Frappe
Strawberry Creme Frappe
Chai Frappe

Mocha Frappe

Matcha Frappe

medium

large

440 4.75

5.35 5.70

5.00 5.45
small  medium  large
5.10 5.70 6.20
5.10 5.70 6.20
5.10 5.70 6.20
5.10 5.70 6.20
5.10 5.70 6.20
5.10 5.70 6.20
5.10 5.70 6.20

| TEA & SPECIALTY DRINKS

Chai Latté

Numi Organic Tea
lced Tea

lced Tea Shaker
Hot Chocolate
Matcha Latté

=

Shot of Flavored Syrup

small

4.70

3.10
3.25
5.99
3.95

4.70

Oat/Coconut/Soy/Almond Milk

Whipped Cream
Red Eye

medium

5.45

3.45
6.00
4.35
5.45

large

5.85

3.95
6.25
4.65
5.85




